Team Overall Results

CIF DIVISION 1 GIRLS

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

BUCH
CLNO
CLEA
CLWE
MASO
ARROYO GRANDE
CLoVv
STOC
CNTE

=

© 00 N O U B~ W N

RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

00:17:57.47
00:18:41.60
00:19:31.11
00:20:19.43
00:20:22.41
00:20:26.09
00:20:52.63
00:21:32.60
00:22:26.25

Printed: 11/19/2021 1:54:03 PM

19

51

93
146
148
158
176
208
238

Name

Average Time

Finishers

Page: 1of 5



CIF DIVISION 1 GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 BUCH 00:17:57.47 7 19
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 105 Sydney Sundgren 00:17:35.12 1
2 2 101  Grace Hutchison 00:17:39.44 2
3 3 102  Elliana Lomeli 00:18:02.58 3
4 6 99 Sierra Cornett 00:18:13.34 6
5 7 103  Caroline Mendyk 00:18:16.87 7
6 8 104  Stefania Sesock 00:18:25.82 8)
7 9 100 Kaylee Elliott 00:18:37.82 9)
2 CLNO 00:18:41.60 7 51
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 133 Miliana Perez 00:18:08.59 4
2 5 128  Ashlyn Leath 00:18:11.99 5
3 10 130 Gianna Bomarito 00:18:39.03 10
4 13 131  Kaitelyn Emmons 00:19:00.27 13
5 19 127  Samantha Ebell 00:19:28.15 19
6 23 129  Amy Payne 00:20:07.20 (23)
7 24 132  Miya Maltos 00:20:12.47 (24)
3 CLEA 00:19:31.11 7 93
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
14 126  Ariana Womack 00:19:01.27 14
2 16 121  Ayane Isleta 00:19:11.22 16
3 17 123  Erika Nyberg 00:19:16.99 17
4 21 120  Jazlin Diehl 00:19:52.64 21
5 25 124  Bella Soyinthisane 00:20:13.45 25
6 29 122  Sasha Lopez 00:20:17.63 (29)
7 33 125  Kylie Ward 00:20:32.32 (33)
4 CLWE 00:20:19.43 7 146
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 134  Kalei Aoki-Chance 00:18:51.72 12
2 22 136  Molly Bizik 00:19:57.41 22
3 34 137  Josclyn Boynton 00:20:35.09 34
4 36 135 JuliaBizik 00:20:48.31 36
5 42 140  Krista McClelland 00:21:24.62 42
6 44 139  Jayah Fonseca 00:21:47.43 (44)
7 46 138  Leah Daniel 00:21:53.28 (46)
5 MASO 00:20:22.41 7 148
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
20 141 Diana Cortes 00:19:48.76 20
2 28 143  Jimena Rivera 00:20:16.15 28
3 30 142  Milca Martinez 00:20:24.25 30
4 32 147  Valorie Jimenez 00:20:28.83 32
5 38 146  Olivia Delacruz 00:20:54.07 38
6 47 145  Jasmine Chavez 00:21:53.88 47)
7 49 144  Guisel Santos 00:22:00.47 (49)
6 ARROYO GRANDE 00:20:26.09 6 158
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 11 95 Jenna LeNay 00:18:47.42 11
2 31 97 Makena Morris 00:20:28.65 31
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CIF DIVISION 1 GIRLS

3 37 96 Paige Medrano 00:20:49.45 37
4 39 94 Scarlett Laurent 00:20:55.46 39
5 40 98 Kayla Ughoc 00:21:09.48 40
6 59 92 Amy Becker 00:24:01.39 (59)
7 CLOV 00:20:52.63 6 176
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
15 116 Emma Ruvalcaba 00:19:04.08 15
2 27 115  Janae Penner 00:20:14.17 27
3 41 117  Emma Steinhardt 00:21:18.24 41
4 43 118 Genevieve Tamondong 00:21:28.39 43
5 50 114  Ereste Gomez 00:22:18.29 50
6 51 113  Abbie Buck 00:22:20.43 (51)
8 STOC 00:21:32.60 7 208
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
26 151  Kaitlyn Lavarias 00:20:13.88 26
2 35 154  Avery Ontiveros 00:20:36.40 35
3 45 148  Nyli Greer 00:21:47.54 45
4 48 149  Jossilynn Harris 00:22:00.40 48
5 54 152  Mia Leisenfelder 00:23:04.78 54
6 55 150 Logan Hibbard 00:23:15.44 (55)
7 56 153  Lexi Onsurez 00:23:18.69 (56)
9 CNTE 00:22:26.25 7 238
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
18 106  Maddie Baytosh 00:19:19.95 18
2 52 112 Emma Rocha 00:22:38.28 52
3 53 111 Kyndall Pennington 00:22:52.86 53
4 57 108 Jenny Bui 00:23:19.86 57
5 58 110 Ashley Morgan 00:24:00.32 58
6 60 107  Sophia Bradshaw 00:25:11.70 (60)
7 61 109  Abigail Camps 00:25:37.10 (61)
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Individual Overall Results

CIF DIVISION 1 GIRLS

Overall Score Bib# Name
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RTS Race Timing
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Sydney Sundgren
Grace Hutchison
Elliana Lomeli
Miliana Perez
Ashlyn Leath
Sierra Cornett
Caroline Mendyk
Stefania Sesock
Kaylee Elliott
Gianna Bomarito
Jenna LeNay
Kalei Aoki-Chance
Kaitelyn Emmons
Ariana Womack
Emma Ruvalcaba
Ayane Isleta
Erika Nyberg
Maddie Baytosh
Samantha Ebell
Diana Cortes
Jazlin Diehl

Molly Bizik

Amy Payne

Miya Maltos

Bella Soyinthisane
Kaitlyn Lavarias
Janae Penner
Jimena Rivera
Sasha Lopez
Milca Martinez
Makena Morris
Valorie Jimenez
Kylie Ward
Josclyn Boynton
Avery Ontiveros
Julia Bizik

Paige Medrano
Olivia Delacruz
Scarlett Laurent
Kayla Ughoc
Emma Steinhardt
Krista McClelland

Genevieve Tamondong

Jayah Fonseca
Nyli Greer

Leah Daniel
Jasmine Chavez
Jossilynn Harris
Guisel Santos
Ereste Gomez
Abbie Buck

Class Chip Time Team
JR 00:17:35.12 BUCH
JR 00:17:39.44  BUCH
FR 00:18:02.58 BUCH
SR 00:18:08.59 CLNO
JR 00:18:11.99 CLNO
FR 00:18:13.34  BUCH
JR 00:18:16.87 BUCH
SO 00:18:25.82  BUCH
SR 00:18:37.82  BUCH
SR 00:18:39.03 CLNO
SR 00:18:47.42  ARROYO GRANDE
SR 00:18:51.72 CLWE
SO 00:19:00.27 CLNO
SR 00:19:01.27 CLEA
JR 00:19:04.08 CLOV
JR 00:19:11.22 CLEA
JR 00:19:16.99 CLEA
SR 00:19:19.95 CNTE
SO 00:19:28.15 CLNO
SR 00:19:48.76  MASO
SO 00:19:52.64 CLEA
SO 00:19:57.41  CLWE
SR 00:20:07.20 CLNO
SO 00:20:12.47  CLNO
FR 00:20:13.45 CLEA
SR 00:20:13.88 STOC
JR 00:20:14.17 CLOV
SO 00:20:16.15  MASO
SR 00:20:17.63  CLEA
SR 00:20:24.25 MASO
FR 00:20:28.65 ARROYO GRANDE
FR 00:20:28.83 MASO
JR 00:20:32.32 CLEA
SO 00:20:35.09 CLWE
SR 00:20:36.40 STOC
SR 00:20:48.31 CLWE
SR 00:20:49.45  ARROYO GRANDE
FR 00:20:54.07 MASO
FR 00:20:55.46 ARROYO GRANDE
FR 00:21:09.48  ARROYO GRANDE
SR 00:21:18.24 CLOV
SO 00:21:24.62 CLWE
JR 00:21:28.39 CLOV
FR 00:21:47.43  CLWE
JR 00:21:47.54  STOC
FR 00:21:53.28 CLWE
FR 00:21:53.88  MASO
JR 00:22:00.40 STOC
SR 00:22:00.47 MASO
SR 00:22:18.29 CLOV
FR 00:22:20.43  CLOV
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RTS Race Timing
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Emma Rocha
Kyndall Pennington
Mia Leisenfelder
Logan Hibbard

Lexi Onsurez

Jenny Bui

Ashley Morgan
Amy Becker

Sophia Bradshaw
Abigail Camps

CIF DIVISION 1 GIRLS

SO
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SR
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JR

00:22:38.28
00:22:52.86
00:23:04.78
00:23:15.44
00:23:18.69
00:23:19.86
00:24:00.32
00:24:01.39
00:25:11.70
00:25:37.10
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